FRAMELESS74 75FRAMELESS HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
 Front Return Door  Price Price
To Suit Tray Measurement Adjustment Size Code inc. VAT exc. VAT
Finishes
  Price Price
Component Finish Finish Code inc. VAT exc. VAT

   - panel size 4m2
   - inline panel 500mm, unless ceiling fixed
   return panel 1200mm, unless ceiling fixed
- Minimum inline panel 200mm
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification
 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
- 18mm to each return
Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 5 (see page 180)
Installation Notes
- Designed to be set back 10mm from the tray
 on each side. There is no adjustment to the
 front of this enclosure
B A R C E L O N A
1000x800mm 880 772-790 550 F-RPDPR1000X800 PC £3,590 £2,991.67
1200x800mm 980 772-790 600 F-RPDPR1200X800 PC £3,995 £3,329.17
1400x800mm 1180 772-790 600 F-RPDPR1400X800 PC £4,395 £3,662.50
1000x900mm 880 872-890 550 F-RPDPR1000X900 PC £3,795 £3,162.50
1200x900mm 980 872-890 600 F-RPDPR1200X900 PC £4,190 £3,491.67
1400x900mm 1180 872-890 600 F-RPDPR1400X900 PC £4,595 £3,829.17
1000x1000mm 880 972-990 550 F-RPDPR1000X1000 PC £3,995 £3,329.17
1200x1000mm 980 972-990 600 F-RPDPR1200X1000 PC £4,395 £3,662.50
1400x1000mm 1180 972-990 600 F-RPDPR1400X1000 PC £4,790 £3,991.67
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
- Anti-calcium coating
- Chrome components